PVHT
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 23-Jan-13 1 Document Number: 53060
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Stability - Very High Temperature (270 °C)
Thin Film Wraparound Chip Resistors

MODEL SIZE
RESISTANCE
RANGE

RATED POWER (1)(2)
 P250 °C
W
LIMITING ELEMENT
VOLTAGE
V
TOLERANCE
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT (3)
± ppm/°C
PVHT0402 0402 10 to 55K 0.031 50 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT0603 0603 10 to 150K 0.062 75 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT0805 0805 10 to 300K 0.100 150 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT1206 1206 10 to 1.1M 0.165 200 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
PVHT2010 2010 10 to 3M 0.2 300 0.05, 0.1, 0.5, 1 10, 15, 25, 30, 50, 55
CLIMATIC SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range - 55 °C; + 250 °C
Storage temperature range - 55 °C; + 270 °C
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

When several reels are needed for ordered quantity
within MOQ and maximum reel capacity: Please consult
Vishay Sfernice for specific ordering code.
SIZE MOQ
NUMBER OF PIECES PER PACKAGE
TAPE
WIDTHWAFFLE PACK
2" × 2"
TAPE AND REEL
MIN. MAX.
0402
100
100
100
5000
8 mm
0603
0805
4000
1206 140
2010 60 2000 8 mm
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering: PVHT1206Y1001BGT63
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE TCR VALUE TOLERANCE TERMINATION PACKAGING OPTION
PVHT 0402
0603
0805
1206
2010
C
Y
E
H
The first three digits  are
significant figures and
the last digit specifies
the number of zeros to
follow, R designates
decimal point
10R0 = 10 
3901 = 3900 
1004 = 1 M
W = 0.05 %
B = 0.1 %
D = 0.5 %
F = 1 %
G = Gold T = Tape and reel
Blank = Waffle pack
Leave blank
if no option
V H T 1 2 0 6 Y 1P 0 0 1 B G T 6 3
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay